
Providence Holistic Health's 
   Price list

One Hour Initial Consultation

Acute Visit (Members
and Families)

$100.00/month

$60.00

$185.00

$45.00

$100.00

$25.00

$75.00

$25.00

30-Minute Follow-Up

Tick Analysis

Yearly Membership
(Unlimited Visits)

Foot Detox

Women's Well Check

TDP Lamp Treatment

Child Well Check

Telehealth Acute Visit

$100.00

$200.00

@prov idence_ho l i s t i c_hea l t h


